Spatiality has risen to become a key concept in literary and cultural studies,
with critical focus on the “spatial turn” presenting a new approach to the
traditional literary analyses of time and history.

1 B .
Robert T. Tally Jr. explores differing aspects of the spatial in literary studies
today, providing:

» an overview of the spatial turn across literary theory, from historicism
and postmodernism to postcolonialism and globalization

« introductions to the major theorists of spatiality, including Gilles
Deleuze, Michel Foucault, David Harvey, Edward Soja, Erich Auerbach,
Georg Lukacs, and Fredric Jameson

« analysis of critical perspectives on spatiality, such as the writer as
mapmaker, literature of the city and urban space, and the concepts of
literary geography, cartographies and geocriticism.

This clear and engaging study presents readers with a thought provoking and
illuminating guide to the literature and criticism of “space.”

Robert T. Tally Jr. is Associate Professor of English at Texas State University,
USA.

the N EW C R IT I CA L I D IO M SERIES EDITOR: JOHNDRAKAKIS

5K WEwWwW I
\ L

‘4 v -
Literary Theory

T Routledge |

Taylor & Francis Croup E

www.routledge.com ¢ Cover image: © Thinkstock


http://www.routledge.com

Series editor’s preface
Acknowledgements

Introduction: You are here

The spatial turn

Historical perspectives

The rise of cartography

Space in modern philosophy

The return of history

Things fall apart

The new spatiality implicit in the postmodern
The spaces of literature

Literary cartography

The writer as mapmaker

Genre and the literary chronotope
Form and the representation of reality
Anxiety and a sense of place

An aesthetic of cognitive mapping
Narrative and social space

Literary geography

The spirit of a place

The country and the city

The centrality of the periphery
The perambulations of the flaneur
Novel spaces for literary history
Mapping the text

Xil

17
20
27
30

37
42

44

48

39

64
67

79

8i
86
90

99
108



4 Ceocriticism 112

A poetics of space 114
The production of space 116
Spaces of power 119
The long poem of walking 128
Engendering spaces 132
Nomad thought and geophilosophy 135
A geocentric approach 140
Conclusion: Other spaces 146
Glossary 155
Bibliography 161

Index 169



