Spatiality has risen to become a key concept in literary and cultural studies, with critical focus on the "spatial turn" presenting a new approach to the traditional literary analyses of time and history.

Robert T. Tally Jr. explores differing aspects of the spatial in literary studies today, providing:

- an overview of the spatial turn across literary theory, from historicism and postmodernism to postcolonialism and globalization
- introductions to the major theorists of spatiality, including Gilles
 Deleuze, Michel Foucault, David Harvey, Edward Soja, Erich Auerbach,
 Georg Lukács, and Fredric Jameson
- analysis of critical perspectives on spatiality, such as the writer as mapmaker, literature of the city and urban space, and the concepts of literary geography, cartographics and geocriticism.

This clear and engaging study presents readers with a thought provoking and illuminating guide to the literature and criticism of "space."

Robert T. Tally Jr. is Associate Professor of English at Texas State University, USA.

the NEW CRITICAL IDIOM SERIES EDITOR: JOHN DRAKAKIS



	Series editor's preface	xi
	Acknowledgements	xii
	Introduction: You are here	1
	The spatial turn	11
	Historical perspectives	17
	The rise of cartography	20
	Space in modern philosophy	27
	The return of history	30
	Things fall apart	34
	The new spatiality implicit in the postmodern	37
	The spaces of literature	42
2	Literary cartography	44
	The writer as mapmaker	48
	Genre and the literary chronotope	54
	Form and the representation of reality	59
	Anxiety and a sense of place	64
	An aesthetic of cognitive mapping	67
	Narrative and social space	75
3	Literary geography	79
	The spirit of a place	81
	The country and the city	86
	The centrality of the periphery	90
	The perambulations of the flaneur	95
	Novel spaces for literary history	99
	Mapping the text	108

4 Geocriticism	112
A poetics of space	114
The production of space	116
Spaces of power	119
The long poem of walking	128
Engendering spaces	132
Nomad thought and geophilosophy	135
A geocentric approach	140
Conclusion: Other spaces	146
Glossary	155
Bibliography	161
Index	169